187925 GLASER PARKWAY    •     AKRON, OH 44306    •     888.729.4500
Leveling Feet
Sp
ec
ia
l
Pneumatic Applications
Sample Testing Results

Screw (2) 24-118-8 (4) 24-118-8
T-Nut (2) 20-058 (4) 20-058
Ordering Information
Description A Unit Weight (g) Part #
Connector Plate 40x80
1/8"-27 NPT Set 110 21-040Z1
1/4"-18 NPT Set 110 21-040Z2
3/8"-18 NPT Set 110 21-040Z4
1/4" BSPP Set 110 21-040Z6
1/2"-14 NPT Set 110 21-040Z8
Connector Plate 80x80
1/2"-14 NPT Set 230 21-043Z2
1/2" BSPP Set 230 21-043Z6
1"-11.5 NPT Set 230 21-043Z8
40
80
40 80
AFOR M8 BHCS